Primavera P6

Alle Referenzen

Seminar ~ Kompakt = GE Grid GmbH]| Radhika Radhakrishnan +49 (0) 152 08448160 12277 Berlin = 2025-07-14
Professional
AR [HS Seminar | Kompake | - reciorMittal Bisenhittenstadt Alexander Hempel +49 (0) 3364 37 28 96 D 15888 Eisenhittenstadt ~ 2025-06-23
Professional Dekarbonisierung
Primavera P6 . . .
Professional Schulung = Kompakt = Accenture Dienstleistungen GmbH Matthias Schuck +49 (1512) 8022032 D 20457 Hamburg = 2024-08-10
TG 6 Webinar | Kompakt | EEW SPECIAL PIPE CONSTRUCTIONS Franz Grosse +49 (0) 381 81716-561 D 18147 Rostock ~ 2023-05-11
Professional GMBH
A‘:\f@'_g:r'ma"era Risk  seminar = Kompakt TenneT TSO GmbH Maria Jéschner +4992150740-4752  DE = 95448 Bayreuth = 2023-05-02
Oracle Primavera P6 Seminar = Kompakt = ArianeGroup GmbH Ludwig Hofmann +49 6298 939 1270 74239 Lampoldshausen = 2023-04-08
Oracle Primavera P6 Seminar = Kompakt | FERCHAU GmbH Marcel Beyer +49 221 700919-29 50829 Kéln = 2023-02-06
Oracle Primavera P6 Seminar ~ Kompakt BakerHicks AG Mohamed Akkad +41 79 795 80 99 3226 Vetschau = 2022-12-11
Oracle Primavera P6 Seminar = Kompakt = HRS Real Estate AG Wade Hookham +4158 122 8000 CH 8050 Ziarich |+ 2022-11-25
Oracle Primavera P6 Seminar =~ Kompakt = Dornier Power and Heat GmbH Doreen Kuschel +49 35433 752450 CH 4057 Vetschau = 2022-11-13
Oracle Primavera P6 Schulung = Kompakt = Steelwind Nordenham GmbH Timo Koéhler +49 4731 3632-221 26954 Nordenham | 2022-08-25
Oracle Primavera P6 Seminar = Kompakt Siemens Mobility GmbH Sebastian Killinger +49 (152) 03317129 38126 Braunschweig =~ 2022-05-15
A(?\r:;lseisPrlmavera Risk Webinar | Kompakt = OMV Downstream GmbH Natalia Garcia Bertrand +43 (1) 40 440-40874 AT 2320 Wien = 2022-05-15
Oracle Primavera P6 Schulung  Kompakt = OneSubsea, a Schlumberger company Anja Glnnel +49 5141 806 201 29227 Celle  2022-02-26
Oracle Primavera P6 Seminar ~ Kompakt = Vanderlande Industries GmbH Martin Feldges +49 2161 6800-113 41066 Moénchengladbach = 2021-09-19
Oracle Primavera P6 Seminar = Kompakt = se-austria GmbH & Co. KG Herbert Holzleitner AT 4861 Schorfling am Attersee = 2021-09-08
Oracle Primavera P6 Webinar =~ Kompakt = Covestro Deutschland AG Mario Pflugradt 51373 Leverkusen = 2020-12-22
Oracle Primavera P6 Webinar ~ Kompakt = TAKRAF GmbH Thomas Woidt 0341-2423-701 D 4347 Leipzig = 2020-10-31

17-11-2025

info@primavera-project.training +49 (0173) 7456971

Seite 1 von 2


https://primavera-project.training

[ B L R = R

Oracle Primavera P6
Oracle Primavera P6
Oracle Primavera P6
Oracle Primavera P6

Oracle Primavera P6
Oracle Primavera P6
Primavera P6

Professional

Primavera P6
Professional

Primavera P6
Professional

Primavera P6
Professional

Primavera P6
Professional

Oracle Primavera P6
Oracle Primavera P6
Oracle Primavera P6
Oracle Primavera P6
Oracle Primavera P6
Oracle Primavera P6
Oracle Primavera P6
Oracle Primavera P6

Primavera Project
Manager

Primavera Project
Manager

Primavera Project
Manager

Primavera Project
Manager

Primavera Project
Manager

Primavera Project
Manager

Primavera Project
Manager

17-11-2025

Webinar
Webinar
Seminar
Seminar

Schulung

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt

Kompakt

Kompakt

Kompakt

Kompakt

Kompakt

Kompakt

Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt
Kompakt

Kompakt

Kompakt

Kompakt

Kompakt

Kompakt

Kompakt

Kompakt

OMV Downstream GmbH
TAS-Planungsgesellschaft mbH
Wind Multiplikator GmbH
OneSubsea GmbH

BAM Deutschland AG

OneSubsea, a Schlumberger company

F. Hoffmann-La Roche AG

F. Hoffmann-La Roche AG

DB Engineering & Consulting GmbH

F. Hoffmann-La Roche AG

BAM Deutschland AG

CEPT GmbH

Wayss & Freytag Ingenieurbau AG
Innomatrix UG

Innomatrix UG

Innomatrix UG

OneSubsea, a Schlumberger company

ABB Schweiz AG

Bundesagentur fiir Arbeit

Siemens AG Transportation Systems

Schering AG

Tractabel Gas Engineering GmbH

Technip Germany GmbH

SMS Demag AG

Colenco Power Engineering AG

Natalia Garcia Bertrand
Robert Haslinger
Nils-R. Vetter

Ingrid Jones

Roland Schlehufer

Ingrid Jones

Hans Tanner

Thomas Preuss

Annette Beierl

Markus Ettner

Roland Schlehufer

Carsten Entinger

Frank Schilbach

Dipl. Ing. Horst Kippers
Dipl. Ing. Horst Kiippers
Dipl. Ing. Horst Kippers
Dr. Aenne Schoop
Janusz Augustynowicz
Anska Liebsch

Sascha Schneider

Stefan Grundmann

Manfred Wilke

Karen Schallert

Frau Jentges

Melanie Arps

Florian Klomps

+43 (1) 40 440-40874
+49 (0)6190 97557-12
+49 (0) 421 - 830 639 69
+495141806018

+49 40 3346148-110

+49 5141 806 239, +49 5141
806 111

+41 79 304 1169

+41 79 593 43 56

0711-2092 3118

+41 79 909 2710

+49 40 3346148-110

+49 (0)172 5666642
069/7929-364
02452/9963733
02452/9963733
02452/9963733

+49 5141 806 8744
+49 6252 99691
+41 58 588 3784

+49/+211/ 5509987

+49/2151/4500

+49/+30/468/11914

+49/+228/60448605

+49/+211/6592851

+49/+2733/292219

+41/+564831704

info@primavera-project.training +49 (0173) 7456971

O O O O

CH

CH

CH

O O U U U O O

CH

CH

2320
65795
28217
29227
20457

29227

4303

4303

70191

4070

20457

46284
60489
52525
52525
52525
29227
44629

5401

90478

47829

13342

53175

40472

572711

5405

Schwechat
Hattersheim
Bremen
Celle

Hamburg

Celle

Kaiseraugst

Kaiseraugst

Stuttgart

Basel

Hamburg

Dorsten

Frankfurt am Main
Heinsberg
Heinsberg
Heinsberg

Celle

Herne

Baden

Nirnberg

Krefeld

Berlin

Bonn

Disseldorf

Hilchenbach

Baden

2020-10-28
2020-10-07
2020-07-01
2020-02-13
2019-12-20

2019-11-09

2019-10-07

2019-10-07

2019-07-27

2019-06-21

2019-05-11

2018-04-16
2018-02-23
2017-10-04
2017-10-04
2017-10-04
2017-09-14
2017-05-10
2016-02-05

2006-09-29

2006-05-23

2006-05-18

2006-04-25

2006-04-22

2006-04-22

2005-03-23

Seite 2 von 2



