



Alle Referenzen

Thema	Training	Niveau	Firma	Ansprechpartner	Telefon	Staat	PLZ	Ort	Rdat
Primavera P6 Professional	Seminar	Kompakt	GE Grid GmbH	Radhika Radhakrishnan	+49 (0) 152 08448160	D	12277	Berlin	2025-07-14
Primavera P6 Professional	Seminar	Kompakt	ArcelorMittal Eisenhüttenstadt Dekarbonisierung	Alexander Hempel	+49 (0) 3364 37 28 96	D	15888	Eisenhüttenstadt	2025-06-23
Primavera P6 Professional	Schulung	Kompakt	Accenture Dienstleistungen GmbH	Matthias Schuck	+49 (1512) 8022032	D	20457	Hamburg	2024-08-10
Primavera P6 Professional	Webinar	Kompakt	EEW SPECIAL PIPE CONSTRUCTIONS GMBH	Franz Grosse	+49 (0) 381 81716-561	D	18147	Rostock	2023-05-11
Oracle Primavera Risk Analysis	Seminar	Kompakt	TenneT TSO GmbH	Maria Jäschner	+49 921 50740-4752	DE	95448	Bayreuth	2023-05-02
Oracle Primavera P6	Seminar	Kompakt	ArianeGroup GmbH	Ludwig Hofmann	+49 6298 939 1270	D	74239	Lampoldshausen	2023-04-08
Oracle Primavera P6	Seminar	Kompakt	FERCHAU GmbH	Marcel Beyer	+49 221 700919-29	D	50829	Köln	2023-02-06
Oracle Primavera P6	Seminar	Kompakt	BakerHicks AG	Mohamed Akkad	+41 79 795 80 99	D	3226	Vetschau	2022-12-11
Oracle Primavera P6	Seminar	Kompakt	HRS Real Estate AG	Wade Hookham	+41 58 122 80 00	CH	8050	Zürich	2022-11-25
Oracle Primavera P6	Seminar	Kompakt	Dornier Power and Heat GmbH	Doreen Kuschel	+49 35433 752450	CH	4057	Vetschau	2022-11-13
Oracle Primavera P6	Schulung	Kompakt	Steelwind Nordenham GmbH	Timo Köhler	+49 4731 3632-221	D	26954	Nordenham	2022-08-25
Oracle Primavera P6	Seminar	Kompakt	Siemens Mobility GmbH	Sebastian Killinger	+49 (152) 03317129	D	38126	Braunschweig	2022-05-15
Oracle Primavera Risk Analysis	Webinar	Kompakt	OMV Downstream GmbH	Natalia Garcia Bertrand	+43 (1) 40 440-40874	AT	2320	Wien	2022-05-15
Oracle Primavera P6	Schulung	Kompakt	OneSubsea, a Schlumberger company	Anja Günnel	+49 5141 806 201	D	29227	Celle	2022-02-26
Oracle Primavera P6	Seminar	Kompakt	Vanderlande Industries GmbH	Martin Feldges	+49 2161 6800-113	D	41066	Mönchengladbach	2021-09-19
Oracle Primavera P6	Seminar	Kompakt	se-austria GmbH & Co. KG	Herbert Holzleitner		AT	4861	Schörfling am Attersee	2021-09-08
Oracle Primavera P6	Webinar	Kompakt	Covestro Deutschland AG	Mario Pflugradt		D	51373	Leverkusen	2020-12-22
Oracle Primavera P6	Webinar	Kompakt	TAKRAF GmbH	Thomas Woitd	0341-2423-701	D	4347	Leipzig	2020-10-31

Thema	Training	Niveau	Firma	Ansprechpartner	Telefon	Staat	PLZ	Ort	Rdat
Oracle Primavera P6	Webinar	Kompakt	OMV Downstream GmbH	Natalia Garcia Bertrand	+43 (1) 40 440-40874	AT	2320	Schwechat	2020-10-28
Oracle Primavera P6	Webinar	Kompakt	TAS-Planungsgesellschaft mbH	Robert Haslinger	+49 (0)6190 97557-12	D	65795	Hattersheim	2020-10-07
Oracle Primavera P6	Seminar	Kompakt	Wind Multiplikator GmbH	Nils-R. Vetter	+49 (0) 421 - 830 639 69	D	28217	Bremen	2020-07-01
Oracle Primavera P6	Seminar	Kompakt	OneSubsea GmbH	Ingrid Jones	+495141806018	D	29227	Celle	2020-02-13
Oracle Primavera P6	Schulung	Kompakt	BAM Deutschland AG	Roland Schlehofer	+49 40 3346148-110	D	20457	Hamburg	2019-12-20
Oracle Primavera P6	Seminar	Kompakt	OneSubsea, a Schlumberger company	Ingrid Jones	+49 5141 806 239, +49 5141 806 111	D	29227	Celle	2019-11-09
Primavera P6 Professional	Seminar	Kompakt	F. Hoffmann-La Roche AG	Hans Tanner	+41 79 304 1169	CH	4303	Kaiseraugst	2019-10-07
Primavera P6 Professional	Seminar	Kompakt	F. Hoffmann-La Roche AG	Thomas Preuss	+41 79 593 43 56	CH	4303	Kaiseraugst	2019-10-07
Primavera P6 Professional	Seminar	Kompakt	DB Engineering & Consulting GmbH	Annette Beierl	0711-2092 3118	D	70191	Stuttgart	2019-07-27
Primavera P6 Professional	Seminar	Kompakt	F. Hoffmann-La Roche AG	Markus Ettner	+41 79 909 2710	CH	4070	Basel	2019-06-21
Primavera P6 Professional	Seminar	Kompakt	BAM Deutschland AG	Roland Schlehofer	+49 40 3346148-110	D	20457	Hamburg	2019-05-11
Oracle Primavera P6	Seminar	Kompakt	CEPT GmbH	Carsten Entinger	+49 (0)172 5666642	D	46284	Dorsten	2018-04-16
Oracle Primavera P6	Seminar	Kompakt	Wayss & Freytag Ingenieurbau AG	Frank Schilbach	069/7929-364	D	60489	Frankfurt am Main	2018-02-23
Oracle Primavera P6	Seminar	Kompakt	Innomatrix UG	Dipl. Ing. Horst Küppers	02452/9963733	D	52525	Heinsberg	2017-10-04
Oracle Primavera P6	Seminar	Kompakt	Innomatrix UG	Dipl. Ing. Horst Küppers	02452/9963733	D	52525	Heinsberg	2017-10-04
Oracle Primavera P6	Seminar	Kompakt	Innomatrix UG	Dipl. Ing. Horst Küppers	02452/9963733	D	52525	Heinsberg	2017-10-04
Oracle Primavera P6	Seminar	Kompakt	OneSubsea, a Schlumberger company	Dr. Aenne Schoop	+49 5141 806 8744	D	29227	Celle	2017-09-14
Oracle Primavera P6	Seminar	Kompakt		Janusz Augustynowicz	+49 6252 99691	D	44629	Herne	2017-05-10
Oracle Primavera P6	Seminar	Kompakt	ABB Schweiz AG	Anska Liebsch	+41 58 588 3784	CH	5401	Baden	2016-02-05
Primavera Project Manager	Seminar	Kompakt	Bundesagentur für Arbeit	Sascha Schneider	+49/+211/ 5509987	D	90478	Nürnberg	2006-09-29
Primavera Project Manager	Seminar	Kompakt	Siemens AG Transportation Systems	Stefan Grundmann	+49/2151/4500	D	47829	Krefeld	2006-05-23
Primavera Project Manager	Seminar	Kompakt	Schering AG	Manfred Wilke	+49/+30/468/11914	D	13342	Berlin	2006-05-18
Primavera Project Manager	Seminar	Kompakt	Tractabel Gas Engineering GmbH	Karen Schallert	+49/+228/60448605	D	53175	Bonn	2006-04-25
Primavera Project Manager	Seminar	Kompakt	Technip Germany GmbH	Frau Jentges	+49/+211/6592851	D	40472	Düsseldorf	2006-04-22
Primavera Project Manager	Seminar	Kompakt	SMS Demag AG	Melanie Arps	+49/+2733/292219	D	572711	Hilchenbach	2006-04-22
Primavera Project Manager	Seminar	Kompakt	Colenco Power Engineering AG	Florian Klomps	+41/+564831704	CH	5405	Baden	2005-03-23